

## City of Madison

## Legislation Details

File #:72319Version: 1Name:Type:PetitionStatus:AcceptedFile created: $6/28/2022$ In control:Clerk's OfficeOn agenda: $8/2/2022$ Final action: $8/2/2022$ Enactment date:Enactment #: $8/2/2022$ Title:Petition received in the Madison City Clerk's Office June 28, 2022 from SWAYNK LLC, regarding attachment from the Town of Blooming Grove to the City of Madison.Sponsors:Petition received in the Madison City Clerk's Office June 28, 2022 from SWAYNK LLC, regarding attachment from the Town of Blooming Grove to the City of Madison.Sponsors:Petition received in the Madison City Clerk's Office June 28, 2022 from SWAYNK LLC, regarding attachment from the Town of Blooming Grove to the City of Madison.Sponsors:Petition received in the Madison of Blooming Grove to the City of Madison.Sponsors:Indexes:Code sections:Ver.Attachments:1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionRECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER7/12/20221COMMON COUNCILRefer to a future Meeting to AcceptPass6/28/20221Clerk's OfficeReferred for Introduction									
File created: 6/28/2022 In control: Clerk's Office   On agenda: 8/2/2022 Final action: 8/2/2022   Enactment date: Enactment #:   Title: Petition received in the Madison City Clerk's Office June 28, 2022 from SWAYNK LLC, regarding attachment from the Town of Blooming Grove to the City of Madison.   Sponsors: Indexes:   Code sections: Indexes:   Attachments: 1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action   8/2/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT Pass UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER   7/12/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL Refer to a future Meeting to Accept Pass	File #:	723	19	Version	: 1	Name:			
On agenda:8/2/2022Final action:8/2/2022Enactment date:Enactment #:Title:Petition received in the Madison City Clerk's Office June 28, 2022 from SWAYNK LLC, regarding attachment from the Town of Blooming Grove to the City of Madison.Sponsors:Indexes:Code sections:Code sections:Attachments:1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdfDateVer.Action ByAction8/2/20221COMMON COUNCILRECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT Pass UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER7/12/20221COMMON COUNCILRefer to a future Meeting to AcceptPass	Туре:	Peti	tion			Status:	Accepted		
Enactment date:Enactment #:Title:Petition received in the Madison City Clerk's Office June 28, 2022 from SWAYNK LLC, regarding attachment from the Town of Blooming Grove to the City of Madison.Sponsors:Indexes:Indexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdfDateVer.Action By8/2/20221COMMON COUNCIL8/2/20221COMMON COUNCIL7/12/20221COMMON COUNCILRefer to a future Meeting to AcceptPass	File created:	6/28	/2022			In control:	Clerk's Office		
Title: Petition received in the Madison City Clerk's Office June 28, 2022 from SWAYNK LLC, regarding attachment from the Town of Blooming Grove to the City of Madison.   Sponsors: Indexes:   Code sections: Attachments: 1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result   8/2/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT Pass UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER   7/12/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL Refer to a future Meeting to Accept Pass	On agenda:	8/2/2	2022			Final action:	8/2/2022		
attachment from the Town of Blooming Grove to the City of Madison.   Sponsors:   Indexes:   Code sections:   Attachments: 1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdf   Date Ver.   Action By Action   8/2/2022 1   COMMON COUNCIL RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER   7/12/2022 1   COMMON COUNCIL Refer to a future Meeting to Accept	Enactment date	:				Enactment #:			
Indexes:Code sections:Attachments:1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionResult8/2/20221COMMON COUNCILRECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICERPass7/12/20221COMMON COUNCILRefer to a future Meeting to AcceptPass	Title:								
Code sections:   Attachments: 1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result   8/2/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT Pass UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER Pass   7/12/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL Refer to a future Meeting to Accept Pass	Sponsors:								
Attachments: 1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdf   Date Ver. Action By Action Result   8/2/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT Pass UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER Pass   7/12/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL Refer to a future Meeting to Accept Pass	Indexes:								
DateVer.Action ByActionResult8/2/20221COMMON COUNCILRECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICERPass7/12/20221COMMON COUNCILRefer to a future Meeting to AcceptPass	Code sections:								
8/2/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO GRANT Pass UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER   7/12/2022 1 COMMON COUNCIL Refer to a future Meeting to Accept Pass	Attachments:	1. S	1. SWAYNK LLC petition.pdf						
UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 - REPORT OF OFFICER7/12/20221COMMON COUNCILRefer to a future Meeting to AcceptPass	Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result	
	8/2/2022	1	СОММО	N COUN	CIL	UN	IDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 -	Pass	
6/28/2022 1 Clerk's Office Referred for Introduction	7/12/2022	1	COMMO		CIL	Re	fer to a future Meeting to Accept	Pass	
	6/28/2022	1	Clerk's O	ffice		Re	ferred for Introduction		